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Noortesarja III etapp
Tallinn, 4.4.2014

Event 1 Girls, 50m Breaststroke 11 years
4.04.2014 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KAUP, Johanna 03 SC Audentes 41.49 334
2. KIVIRAEHK, Kai Liis 03 SC Audentes 42.81 304
3. VUTT, Hanna Grete 03 TOP SC 44.41 272
4. PUUSEPP, Garita-Beth 03 Orca SC 44.56 269
5. TAMMISTE, Sandra 03 KUK 45.13 259
6. BAIKOV, Arlene 03 TOP SC 45.53 253
7. NURK, Mena Nelly 03 SC Audentes 46.36 239
8. FILIPPOVA, Jana 03 SC Garant 47.59 221
9. TIPPO, Eliise 03 VIM 48.63 207

10. KADARIK, Kirke Mari 03 KUK 49.50 196
11. SISAS, Rahel 03 KUK 49.57 196
12. ANNIST, Ann-Marie 03 TOP SC 50.51 185
13. VENDT, Keterin 03 SC Shark 50.64 183
14. MAENDMETS, Liis 03 SC Audentes 50.89 181
15. SARAP, Isabel 03 SC Audentes 51.12 178
16. SIKK, Aliise 03 Keila SC 51.30 176
17. ULLA, Kaisa 03 Hiiu Hueljes 52.20 167
18. ILVES, Eliise 03 Tabasalu SC 52.65 163
19. SAARLEHT, Saskia 03 KUK 54.05 151
20. DUNNING, Niah Isabel 03 KUK 57.23 127
21. KASS, Mari-Anna 03 TOP SC 1:00.20 109

Event 2 Boys, 50m Breaststroke 12 years
4.04.2014 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SIMSON, Andreas 02 SC Audentes 36.99 318
2. VIIRPUU, Jan Joonas 02 KUK 38.56 280
3. KASK, Gregory 02 SC Audentes 40.64 239
4. PASKOV, Philip 02 Orca SC 41.43 226
5. KUZMIN, Sergei 02 SC ARGO 41.59 223
6. OTTI, Andre 02 SC Audentes 42.46 210
7. SERGEJEV, Daniil 02 SC Garant 42.50 209
8. KAABEL, Jan Markus 02 TOP SC 43.23 199
9. ARNDT, Kristofer 02 SC Shark 43.97 189

NIGUL, Siim 02 Orca SC 43.97 189
11. TATAR, Robin 02 Orca SC 44.17 186
12. TEEARU, Rando 02 Paernu SS 44.48 182
13. DUSHKO, Nikita 02 Tabasalu SC 44.93 177
14. KOVASK, Rasmus 02 SC Shark 45.33 172
15. MAEKIMAA, Samuel Mathias 02 Paernu SS 46.14 163
16. TALTS, Erik 02 TOP SC 47.37 151
17. TSERNETSOV, Ivan 02 SC ARGO 47.46 150
18. TIKAND, Thor Erik 02 SC Briis 47.70 148
19. VOIVODA, Reno 02 Rocca al Mare SSC 49.16 135
20. VINOGRADOV, Nikita 02 Tabasalu SC 49.47 132
21. MELIORANSKI, Joonatan 02 SC Briis 49.54 132
22. RUEUETEL, Georg 02 Hiiu Hueljes 57.16 86
23. BJOERK, Karl-Oskar 02 SC Briis 58.80 79

DSQ PAGIL, Frank 02 TOP SC 50.63
DSQ ZUKOV, Martin 02 Tabasalu SC 1:08.90



Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 28492 Registered to Estonian Swimming Federation 4.04.2014 15:14 - Page 2

Noortesarja III etapp
Tallinn, 4.4.2014

Event 3 Girls, 200m Freestyle 12 years
4.04.2014 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. PRIIDEL, Melissa 02 SC Briis 2:26.82 434 34.14 38.07 38.72 35.89
2. LINT, Laurika 02 SC Audentes 2:27.49 428 34.23 38.23 38.34 36.69
3. PALM, Mariliis 02 SC Audentes 2:34.32 373 34.22 38.53 40.60 40.97
4. ROOMETS, Katre 02 SC Audentes 2:38.64 344 36.23 40.72 42.25 39.44
5. TREIMAN, Grete Anette 02 SC Audentes 2:38.72 343 36.82 39.60 41.78 40.52
6. POLLISINSKI, Kaisa 02 SC Shark 2:49.50 282 39.01 43.89 44.39 42.21
7. SAVILA, Kertu Marie 02 SC Shark 2:50.48 277 38.45 43.38 46.15 42.50
8. KOORT, Karina 02 Keila SC 2:53.09 264 37.57 43.57 47.14 44.81
9. HOOLMA, Maylin-Marie 02 SC Garant 2:54.70 257 37.85 44.38 46.32 46.15

10. LINDEPUU, Marie 02 Keila SC 2:54.92 256 39.71 46.85 46.87 41.49
11. RAASMAN, Betti Nora 02 Keila SC 2:57.80 244 38.33 46.10 48.40 44.97
12. SALM, Sanne 02 TOP SC 2:59.37 238 36.56 44.96 47.57 50.28
13. SAIMRE, Lauren 02 Orca SC 3:07.07 209 38.71 46.64 51.09 50.63
14. HAVI, Janely 02 Jaerveotsa GSK 3:08.46 205 42.69 47.51 49.53 48.73
15. ROOSMAN, Kertu Triin 02 SC Shark 3:11.75 194 43.32 49.30 51.39 47.74
16. SOON, Liis 02 SC Briis 3:13.99 188 43.99 49.57 51.59 48.84
17. KUEBAR, Paula 02 Paernu SS 3:14.85 185 43.45 49.01 52.40 49.99
18. ORULEPA, Helery Mary Ann02 Paernu SS 3:17.60 178 43.04 50.80 53.16 50.60
19. RUMESSEN, Annabel 02 Jaerveotsa GSK 3:18.25 176 41.91 51.19 56.25 48.90
20. SMOLENKO, Eva 02 SC Garant 3:24.87 159 41.13 51.43 55.97 56.34

Event 4 Boys, 200m Freestyle 13 years
4.04.2014 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. KOZLIK, Jueri 01 TOP SC 2:26.41 312 33.78 36.87 37.90 37.86
2. KOEOEK, Mark 01 SC Audentes 2:28.51 299 33.54 37.89 38.96 38.12
3. ARGE, Anders 01 TOP SC 2:29.51 293 31.64 37.84 40.10 39.93
4. PAERISMAA, Uku 01 SC Briis 2:31.33 283 33.24 38.90 40.07 39.12
5. HIIEMAA, Teodor Juko 01 SC Briis 2:32.92 274 32.91 40.00 42.02 37.99
6. KIRS, Aleksander 01 KUK 2:34.97 263 35.03 40.19 40.55 39.20
7. KADARIK, Kristjan-Paul 01 KUK 2:36.26 257 34.42 40.91 41.77 39.16
8. KARJUS, Sander 01 KUK 2:43.89 222 36.86 43.36 44.32 39.35
9. TUELP, Nikita 01 Paernu SS 2:49.34 202 38.06 44.08 45.94 41.26

10. BINDASOV, Artjom 01 SC ARGO 2:52.46 191 34.52 40.28 47.60 50.06
11. JAHILO, Jaan Markus 01 SC Shark 2:53.04 189 38.83 45.14 46.32 42.75
12. TAMME, Toomas 01 Keila SC 2:53.13 189 38.68 44.59 45.91 43.95
13. LISSOVENKO, Patrik 01 Jaerveotsa GSK 2:53.67 187 36.59 44.56 47.15 45.37
14. TORGONSKI, Artur 01 Paernu SS 3:01.64 163 40.28 46.74 48.43 46.19
15. LUITE, Andreas 01 Tabasalu SC 3:02.67 160 38.88 47.03 51.58 45.18
16. KASIHHIN, Kevin 01 TOP SC 3:05.93 152 40.53 48.01 50.41 46.98
17. PUKK, Juergen 01 Tabasalu SC 3:10.24 142 40.60 48.07 50.90 50.67
18. ORULEPA, Rivo 01 Paernu SS 3:11.72 139 40.39 49.85 53.00 48.48
19. VARRAK, Ernst Erich 01 SC Briis 3:12.21 138 44.02 50.95 51.33 45.91
20. PRESS, Laur 01 SC Briis 3:13.07 136 42.60 51.62 51.76 47.09
21. HELM, Tair 01 VIM 3:14.47 133 40.75 50.23 52.42 51.07
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Event 5 Girls, 400m Freestyle 13 years
4.04.2014 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

1. HUERDEN, Sarah 01 TOP SC 5:04.38 459
50m: 32.23 32.23 150m: 1:47.20 38.20 250m: 3:04.68 38.56 350m: 4:24.10 40.11

100m: 1:09.00 36.77 200m: 2:26.12 38.92 300m: 3:43.99 39.31 400m: 5:04.38 40.28

2. ANDLA, Laura 01 SC Briis 5:09.90 435
50m: 33.28 33.28 150m: 1:51.23 39.57 250m: 3:11.57 40.24 350m: 4:32.59 40.51

100m: 1:11.66 38.38 200m: 2:31.33 40.10 300m: 3:52.08 40.51 400m: 5:09.90 37.31

3. NURK, Lisanne 01 Keila SC 5:16.99 406
50m: 34.50 34.50 150m: 1:54.88 40.55 250m: 3:16.93 41.01 350m: 4:37.65 40.07

100m: 1:14.33 39.83 200m: 2:35.92 41.04 300m: 3:57.58 40.65 400m: 5:16.99 39.34

4. MARIPUU, Brita 01 TOP SC 5:17.27 405
50m: 35.67 35.67 150m: 1:57.45 41.71 250m: 3:20.61 41.26 350m: 4:40.43 39.60

100m: 1:15.74 40.07 200m: 2:39.35 41.90 300m: 4:00.83 40.22 400m: 5:17.27 36.84

5. VARVAS, Laura-Lotte 01 SC Audentes 5:18.11 402
50m: 34.85 34.85 150m: 1:57.28 41.59 250m: 3:19.80 41.59 350m: 4:40.63 39.77

100m: 1:15.69 40.84 200m: 2:38.21 40.93 300m: 4:00.86 41.06 400m: 5:18.11 37.48

6. METSANDI, Emma Maria 01 TOP SC 5:41.33 325
50m: 35.85 35.85 150m: 2:01.68 43.52 250m: 3:28.59 43.81 350m: 4:57.05 44.33

100m: 1:18.16 42.31 200m: 2:44.78 43.10 300m: 4:12.72 44.13 400m: 5:41.33 44.28

7. REIMAN, Elisabeth 01 SC Audentes 5:54.43 290
50m: 37.52 37.52 150m: 2:06.51 45.10 250m: 3:37.50 45.70 350m: 5:08.55 45.16

100m: 1:21.41 43.89 200m: 2:51.80 45.29 300m: 4:23.39 45.89 400m: 5:54.43 45.88

8. OEOEBIK, Mia 01 SC Shark 6:03.03 270
50m: 36.20 36.20 150m: 2:03.83 45.30 250m: 3:41.50 49.34 350m: 5:15.93 46.38

100m: 1:18.53 42.33 200m: 2:52.16 48.33 300m: 4:29.55 48.05 400m: 6:03.03 47.10

9. TAMMEMETS, Jana 01 TOP SC 6:17.54 240
50m: 37.93 37.93 150m: 2:12.09 49.47 250m: 3:52.42 50.34 350m: 5:32.17 49.99

100m: 1:22.62 44.69 200m: 3:02.08 49.99 300m: 4:42.18 49.76 400m: 6:17.54 45.37

10. PROOS, Elisabeth 01 Paernu SS 6:54.46 181
50m: 41.38 41.38 150m: 2:22.22 51.82 250m: 4:11.39 55.67 350m: 6:01.39 54.45

100m: 1:30.40 49.02 200m: 3:15.72 53.50 300m: 5:06.94 55.55 400m: 6:54.46 53.07

Event 6 Boys, 400m Freestyle 14 years
4.04.2014 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SUUN, Janter 00 TOP SC 4:31.11 479
50m: 29.49 29.49 150m: 1:38.08 34.85 250m: 2:48.47 35.49 350m: 3:57.85 34.88

100m: 1:03.23 33.74 200m: 2:12.98 34.90 300m: 3:22.97 34.50 400m: 4:31.11 33.26

2. MARANDI, Markus 00 KUK 4:42.43 424
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:38.79 35.04 250m: 2:50.74 35.74 350m: 4:05.29 37.64

100m: 1:03.75 33.79 200m: 2:15.00 36.21 300m: 3:27.65 36.91 400m: 4:42.43 37.14

3. ADAMSON, Kristjan 00 SC Shark 4:59.19 357
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:47.75 38.56 250m: 3:05.59 39.05 350m: 4:22.12 37.45

100m: 1:09.19 37.19 200m: 2:26.54 38.79 300m: 3:44.67 39.08 400m: 4:59.19 37.07

4. KANNUS, Rasmus 00 SC Briis 5:06.47 332
50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 1:53.92 40.58 250m: 3:13.49 38.45 350m: 4:31.46 39.41

100m: 1:13.34 38.92 200m: 2:35.04 41.12 300m: 3:52.05 38.56 400m: 5:06.47 35.01

5. AEAEREMAA, Eero 00 KUK 5:11.30 316
50m: 34.35 34.35 150m: 1:53.84 40.36 250m: 3:14.78 41.00 350m: 4:35.43 40.05

100m: 1:13.48 39.13 200m: 2:33.78 39.94 300m: 3:55.38 40.60 400m: 5:11.30 35.87
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Event 6, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

6. KADARIK, Kaarel Jaan 00 KUK 5:11.46 316
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m: 1:51.17 39.52 250m: 3:11.24 40.52 350m: 4:32.35 40.24

100m: 1:11.65 38.28 200m: 2:30.72 39.55 300m: 3:52.11 40.87 400m: 5:11.46 39.11

7. KLEINSON, Oskar 00 Keila SC 5:11.93 315
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 1:55.85 40.48 250m: 3:16.62 40.73 350m: 4:37.28 39.99

100m: 1:15.37 39.73 200m: 2:35.89 40.04 300m: 3:57.29 40.67 400m: 5:11.93 34.65

8. PEKK, Kristjan 00 VIM 5:14.53 307
50m: 34.27 34.27 150m: 1:55.18 41.33 250m: 3:17.89 41.61 350m: 4:37.25 37.60

100m: 1:13.85 39.58 200m: 2:36.28 41.10 300m: 3:59.65 41.76 400m: 5:14.53 37.28

9. VESKE, Kristo 00 KUK 5:19.72 292
50m: 34.76 34.76 150m: 1:53.54 39.52 250m: 3:14.61 40.97 350m: 4:38.99 43.32

100m: 1:14.02 39.26 200m: 2:33.64 40.10 300m: 3:55.67 41.06 400m: 5:19.72 40.73

10. TAMMEMAEGI, Tambet 00 Tabasalu SC 5:23.68 281
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:48.28 40.29 250m: 3:13.75 42.96 350m: 4:41.61 44.21

100m: 1:07.99 36.82 200m: 2:30.79 42.51 300m: 3:57.40 43.65 400m: 5:23.68 42.07

11. KROLOV, Denis 00 SC ARGO 5:32.94 259
50m: 36.35 36.35 150m: 2:02.11 43.40 250m: 3:28.49 43.42 350m: 4:54.44 42.46

100m: 1:18.71 42.36 200m: 2:45.07 42.96 300m: 4:11.98 43.49 400m: 5:32.94 38.50

12. BEKKER, Reidar 00 KUK 5:36.17 251
50m: 36.66 36.66 150m: 2:00.10 42.78 250m: 3:26.76 44.15 350m: 4:54.90 44.32

100m: 1:17.32 40.66 200m: 2:42.61 42.51 300m: 4:10.58 43.82 400m: 5:36.17 41.27

13. PAVLOV, Dmitri 00 KUK 5:42.83 237
50m: 35.58 35.58 150m: 1:58.06 42.50 250m: 3:27.71 45.35 350m: 4:58.67 44.65

100m: 1:15.56 39.98 200m: 2:42.36 44.30 300m: 4:14.02 46.31 400m: 5:42.83 44.16

14. OBLIKAS, Mattias 00 SC Shark 5:56.46 211
50m: 36.28 36.28 150m: 2:04.77 45.66 250m: 3:37.11 46.16 350m: 5:10.83 47.03

100m: 1:19.11 42.83 200m: 2:50.95 46.18 300m: 4:23.80 46.69 400m: 5:56.46 45.63

15. AALOE, Robin 00 Keila SC 5:57.42 209
50m: 36.59 36.59 150m: 2:05.59 46.11 250m: 3:38.14 47.12 350m: 5:13.43 47.55

100m: 1:19.48 42.89 200m: 2:51.02 45.43 300m: 4:25.88 47.74 400m: 5:57.42 43.99

16. NIKONOV, Daniil 00 Paernu SS 7:18.17 113
50m: 40.72 40.72 150m: 2:28.74 57.46 250m: 4:28.36 59.04 350m: 6:23.83 57.90

100m: 1:31.28 50.56 200m: 3:29.32 1:00.58 300m: 5:25.93 57.57 400m: 7:18.17 54.34

Event 7 Girls, 50m Fly 11 years
4.04.2014 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KLAMAS, Helena 03 SC Audentes 36.76 291
2. HANSALU, Katriin 03 SC Briis 37.30 279
3. VUTT, Hanna Grete 03 TOP SC 38.16 260
4. KAUP, Johanna 03 SC Audentes 38.26 258
5. PUUSEPP, Garita-Beth 03 Orca SC 38.53 253
6. BRAUMANN, Marleen-Kirsika 03 Paernu SS 43.03 181
7. HANVERE, Hanne Grete 03 SC Briis 43.36 177
8. LARENS, Sofija 03 SC Garant 44.02 169
9. HUEUEDMA, Catlin 03 Hiiu Hueljes 44.14 168

10. MOORO, Anette 03 SC Audentes 44.80 161
11. TUNTSIK, Alina 03 SC Garant 45.48 154
12. GUDOVSKAJA, Alisa 03 SC Garant 45.77 151
13. GASSANOVA, Larissa 03 KUK 46.75 141
14. VOROBJOVA, Alisa 03 SC Garant 49.46 119
15. KIRS, Diandra 03 Paernu SS 51.64 105
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Event 8 Boys, 50m Fly 12 years
4.04.2014 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KUZMIN, Sergei 02 SC ARGO 32.80 293
2. SALOMON, Georg 02 SC Shark 32.96 289
3. PISARENKO, Nikita 02 KUK 35.09 239
4. KONOVALOV, Aleksander 02 TOP SC 35.93 223
5. HODANJONOK, Aleksander 02 KUK 37.56 195
6. TSUIMAN, Ilja 02 SC Garant 37.83 191
7. SERGEJEV, Daniil 02 SC Garant 38.17 186
8. LILJENBERG, Kaurit 02 SC Audentes 38.93 175
9. TATAR, Robin 02 Orca SC 39.87 163

10. ALIHODZIN, Artjom 02 SC Garant 40.73 153
11. UHLE, Andi 02 TOP SC 40.99 150
12. JAAGU, Juss-Joosep 02 Keila SC 41.32 146
13. KUTERGIN, Julius 02 SC Garant 42.79 132
14. KRANBERG, Ragnar 02 Orca SC 43.46 126
15. MAKAROV, Sergei 02 SC Garant 47.98 93
16. ILVES, Indrek 02 Tabasalu SC 49.70 84
17. LEAS, Henry 02 Paernu SS 51.09 77
18. AABRAMS, Ken Thor 02 SC Shark 54.25 64

DSQ PALM, Marek 02 Jaerveotsa GSK 51.09
DSQ MELIORANSKI, Joonatan 02 SC Briis 54.46

Event 9 Girls, 100m Breaststroke 12 years
4.04.2014 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. TOMAK, Kaia Liis 02 SC Audentes 1:24.85 403 39.29 45.56
2. ARNDT, Meril 02 SC Shark 1:26.91 375 40.18 46.73
3. KORNET, Diana 02 SC Shark 1:33.59 300 42.81 50.78
4. KALVET, Laura 02 Paernu SS 1:33.97 297 45.19 48.78
5. KOORT, Karina 02 Keila SC 1:34.25 294 42.67 51.58
6. REBANE, Birgit 02 Paernu SS 1:35.21 285 44.30 50.91
7. VIIK, Jette 02 SC Shark 1:36.00 278 44.63 51.37
8. REBANE, Karmel 02 TOP SC 1:36.29 276 44.25 52.04
9. MAETLIK, Elisabet 02 TOP SC 1:36.60 273 46.15 50.45

10. SAVILA, Kertu Marie 02 SC Shark 1:36.90 270 46.66 50.24
11. SOON, Liis 02 SC Briis 1:40.49 242 48.02 52.47
12. KARLSON, Grete 02 Orca SC 1:41.42 236 47.70 53.72
13. FREIBERG, Karolina Johanna 02 TOP SC 1:42.51 228 48.21 54.30
14. SAIMRE, Lauren 02 Orca SC 1:43.13 224 47.42 55.71
15. ROHUMETS, Helena Triin 02 SC Briis 1:43.15 224 48.34 54.81
16. SHAHMAROVA, Madina 02 SC ARGO 1:45.81 208 49.57 56.24
17. HAVI, Janely 02 Jaerveotsa GSK 1:46.99 201 51.42 55.57
18. GONOZOVA, Jana 02 SC Garant 1:48.64 192 50.63 58.01
19. KOMPANIJETS, Katerina 02 SC ARGO 1:48.68 192 50.94 57.74
20. GLUSTSENKO, Anastasia 02 Palusalu SC 1:51.32 178 51.63 59.69
21. ORULEPA, Helery Mary Ann 02 Paernu SS 1:53.63 168 53.03 1:00.60
22. KUEBAR, Paula 02 Paernu SS 1:57.93 150 53.89 1:04.04
23. RUMESSEN, Annabel 02 Jaerveotsa GSK 1:58.88 146 55.44 1:03.44

DSQ JOGIS, Kirke 02 SC Briis 1:49.92 52.37 57.55
DSQ SAARNA, Anete 02 Hiiu Hueljes 2:09.47 59.63 1:09.84
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Event 10 Boys, 100m Breaststroke 13 years
4.04.2014 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. VOLKOV, Sergei 01 SC Garant 1:21.47 318 38.01 43.46
2. KUNDLA, Johannes 01 Orca SC 1:24.27 287 39.49 44.78
3. PAERISMAA, Uku 01 SC Briis 1:26.29 267 40.83 45.46
4. KAMPUS, Aleksander 01 TOP SC 1:29.25 241 41.74 47.51
5. VILU, Oliver 01 KUK 1:29.96 236 42.61 47.35
6. KROLOV, Mattias Kaspar 01 KUK 1:31.02 228 41.04 49.98
7. EISO, Mihkel 01 SC Briis 1:31.71 222 42.63 49.08
8. KOEOEK, Mark 01 SC Audentes 1:32.04 220 43.31 48.73
9. TEEARU, Simo 01 Paernu SS 1:35.51 197 44.22 51.29

10. SAVINOV, Andrei 01 Tabasalu SC 1:35.98 194 44.82 51.16
11. BINDASOV, Artjom 01 SC ARGO 1:36.10 193 42.64 53.46
12. BABURIN, Ilja 01 Jaerveotsa GSK 1:37.43 185 46.00 51.43
13. JAHILO, Jaan Markus 01 SC Shark 1:39.88 172 45.99 53.89
14. PAVLOVSKI, Erik 01 SC Garant 1:40.62 168 46.53 54.09
15. RAIE, Argo 01 Keila SC 1:42.39 160 47.83 54.56
16. KASIHHIN, Kevin 01 TOP SC 1:42.43 160 48.81 53.62
17. ALEKTOROV, Artjom 01 Keila SC 1:43.24 156 48.00 55.24
18. GIRLIN, Anton Theo 01 SC Briis 1:44.24 151 48.08 56.16
19. ORULEPA, Rivo 01 Paernu SS 1:45.06 148 48.87 56.19
20. ROOSILEHT, Erik 01 SC Briis 1:45.93 144 49.29 56.64
21. LISSOVENKO, Patrik 01 Jaerveotsa GSK 1:45.96 144 49.69 56.27
22. TUELP, Nikita 01 Paernu SS 1:49.32 131 49.63 59.69
23. TORGONSKI, Artur 01 Paernu SS 1:53.81 116 52.31 1:01.50

DSQ BAROSNIKOV, Nikita 01 Tabasalu SC
DSQ TRETJAKOV, Mark 01 Jaerveotsa GSK 1:49.22 50.72 58.50
DSQ HELM, Tair 01 VIM 1:55.11 52.12 1:02.99

Event 11 Girls, 100m Fly 13 years
4.04.2014 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. MAIDE, Ilona 01 SC Audentes 1:09.32 500 31.54 37.78
2. MAANURM, Sandra 01 TOP SC 1:13.28 423 33.33 39.95
3. EGOROVA, Anastasija 01 SC Garant 1:14.65 401 33.15 41.50
4. PULLISAAR, Meril 01 Viimsi Tervis 1:17.60 357 34.81 42.79
5. HUERDEN, Sarah 01 TOP SC 1:19.49 332 35.21 44.28
6. BULDOKOVA, Evgenia 01 SC Garant 1:20.53 319 37.89 42.64
7. MIKK, Roberta 01 Hiiu Hueljes 1:22.58 296 35.53 47.05
8. NURK, Lisanne 01 Keila SC 1:26.05 261 38.58 47.47
9. METSANDI, Emma Maria 01 TOP SC 1:27.02 253 38.53 48.49

10. RADVILAVICIUS, Merilin 01 Viimsi Tervis 1:28.58 240 39.87 48.71
11. PAJU, Katrin 01 Orca SC 1:30.02 228 37.96 52.06
12. RAAG, Hanna Marie 01 SC Briis 1:31.10 220 42.24 48.86
13. PENTER, Kirke 01 Tabasalu SC 1:32.61 210 43.97 48.64
14. LELLE, Raileen 01 Paernu SS 1:37.89 177 43.85 54.04
15. SAAR, Greete 01 Jaerveotsa GSK 1:47.95 132 48.04 59.91
16. ARON, Annabel 01 Paernu SS 1:48.53 130 48.17 1:00.36
17. PROOS, Elisabeth 01 Paernu SS 1:48.73 129 47.97 1:00.76
18. STOTEN, Alisa 01 VIM 1:49.66 126 48.96 1:00.70
19. ELMI, Doora 01 Hiiu Hueljes 1:50.23 124 50.14 1:00.09

DSQ PISA, Karin 01 Hiiu Hueljes 1:41.55 44.52 57.03
DSQ TSERNOSOVA, Alina 01 Palusalu SC 1:45.12 46.80 58.32
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Event 12 Boys, 100m Fly 14 years
4.04.2014 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. SUUN, Janter 00 TOP SC 1:02.11 475 28.39 33.72
2. GUMANJUK, Maksim 00 SC Garant 1:05.99 396 30.60 35.39
3. ADAMSON, Kristjan 00 SC Shark 1:10.60 323 31.29 39.31
4. VAINIKK, Rando 00 Paernu SS 1:11.47 312 33.17 38.30
5. KESKSAAR, Sander 00 SC Audentes 1:12.51 298 32.78 39.73
6. VELLEMAA, Simon 00 SC Shark 1:13.37 288 32.98 40.39
7. KLEINSON, Oskar 00 Keila SC 1:15.59 263 35.55 40.04
8. LUHALA, Andreas Ayrton 00 TOP SC 1:17.26 247 34.35 42.91
9. POIKLIK, Edvin 00 SC Audentes 1:17.38 245 33.05 44.33

10. KOOSER, Bo Aaron 00 Viimsi Tervis 1:19.51 226 36.75 42.76
11. VEST, Rene Ron 00 Viimsi Tervis 1:19.95 222 35.58 44.37
12. KIBIN, Aleks 00 SC Audentes 1:20.93 214 36.94 43.99
13. VESKE, Kristo 00 KUK 1:21.01 214 35.43 45.58
14. LINTER, Daniel 00 SC ARGO 1:21.47 210 35.69 45.78
15. GARIFZJANOV, Ramil 00 SC Garant 1:21.95 207 35.79 46.16
16. KROLOV, Denis 00 SC ARGO 1:26.06 178 39.69 46.37
17. TEDER, Rasmus 00 SC Briis 1:26.50 176 38.80 47.70
18. SEMJONOV, Sergei 00 SC Garant 1:27.41 170 39.43 47.98
19. GRJADOVKIN, Daniil 00 SC Garant 1:27.87 167 39.67 48.20
20. JAKUSENKO, Jevgeni 00 Tabasalu SC 1:27.98 167 36.32 51.66
21. OUNAMAEGI, Ronald 00 SC Briis 1:33.46 139 41.98 51.48

Event 13 Girls, 50m Backstroke 11 years
4.04.2014 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KIVIRAEHK, Kai Liis 03 SC Audentes 37.40 324
2. HERMLIN, Olivia 03 Viimsi Tervis 38.76 291
3. HANSALU, Katriin 03 SC Briis 38.89 288
4. TAMMISTE, Sandra 03 KUK 39.18 282
5. BAIKOV, Arlene 03 TOP SC 40.21 261
6. KAPELINA, Anna 03 SC Garant 40.37 258
7. TAMM, Elisa 03 TOP SC 41.18 243
8. GUDOVSKAJA, Alisa 03 SC Garant 41.40 239
9. KALJUVALD, Tiina Britt 03 SC Briis 41.78 232

10. LILLEPUU, Laura 03 SC Audentes 41.83 231
11. TUNTSIK, Alina 03 SC Garant 43.28 209
12. VOROBJOVA, Alisa 03 SC Garant 44.00 199
13. SIKK, Aliise 03 Keila SC 44.67 190
14. ESKEL, Emili 03 SC Audentes 45.27 182
15. LARENS, Sofija 03 SC Garant 45.78 176

KOPPEL, Laura Helena 03 SC Briis 45.78 176
17. KADARIK, Kirke Mari 03 KUK 46.65 167
18. MAENDMETS, Liis 03 SC Audentes 46.73 166
19. SISAS, Rahel 03 KUK 47.40 159
20. HERODES, Gerly 03 Keila SC 47.90 154
21. SAARLEHT, Saskia 03 KUK 49.35 141
22. KASS, Mari-Anna 03 TOP SC 49.54 139
23. KIRS, Diandra 03 Paernu SS 51.59 123
24. ANNIST, Ann-Marie 03 TOP SC 54.98 102
25. JUUDAS, Eliise 03 SC Briis 56.36 94

DSQ NURK, Mena Nelly 03 SC Audentes 40.90
DSQ HUEUEDMA, Catlin 03 Hiiu Hueljes 43.76
DSQ KIVI, Jonna 03 VIM 46.37
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Event 13, Girls, 50m Backstroke, 11 years

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ ULLA, Kaisa 03 Hiiu Hueljes 46.75
DSQ DUNNING, Niah Isabel 03 KUK 48.02
DSQ ILVES, Eliise 03 Tabasalu SC 52.41

Event 14 Boys, 50m Backstroke 12 years
4.04.2014 Results
Points: FINA 2013

